31.12.2024 0n with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being Rs.6,13,645/- as on

12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from 1.Mr.Saju,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Manju, (Co.

Borrowers).

Reserye Price: Rs.3,95,000/- (Rupees Thre€ Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.39,500/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only).

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcel of land along with building comprised in Old Sy.No.4091A correlated to

Re.Sy.No.348/9 with an extent of 1306.68 Sq.ft equivalent to 3 Cents, which is equal to 121.41 Sq.mtr. of

land situated at Arumanai Village, Vilavancode Taluk, Kanniyakumari District;